
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 06.11.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 44 242,66 48 245 6 888,77

0139 - Alek Igor Mc / Алик Игорь МС 44 242,66 48 245 6 888,77
01.01.2022 0:00:00 10 891,11
26.01.2022 6:11:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002159 от 26.01.2022 6:11:00 2 019,38 12 910,49
26.01.2022 22:40:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001732 от 26.01.2022 22:40:07 2 000 10 910,49
12.02.2022 6:18:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003653 от 12.02.2022 6:18:41 2 039,39 12 949,88
12.02.2022 23:00:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002875 от 12.02.2022 23:00:52 2 000 10 949,88
26.03.2022 0:52:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004846 от 26.03.2022 0:52:39 4 168,2 15 118,08
26.03.2022 20:07:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003878 от 26.03.2022 20:07:23 5 000 10 118,08
30.03.2022 7:29:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005065 от 30.03.2022 7:29:36 2 790,81 12 908,89
30.03.2022 8:25:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004875 от 30.03.2022 8:25:42 134 13 042,89
30.03.2022 22:51:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004033 от 30.03.2022 22:51:19 3 000 10 042,89
09.04.2022 15:14:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004255 от 09.04.2022 15:14:01 1 000 9 042,89
13.04.2022 7:20:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005577 от 13.04.2022 7:20:05 848,4 9 891,29
16.04.2022 14:53:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004547 от 16.04.2022 14:53:39 1 000 8 891,29
20.04.2022 7:06:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005926 от 20.04.2022 7:06:42 904 9 795,29
20.04.2022 13:52:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004766 от 20.04.2022 13:52:37 1 500 8 295,29
11.05.2022 8:46:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006874 от 11.05.2022 8:46:59 3 242,4 11 537,69
14.05.2022 17:57:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005725 от 14.05.2022 17:57:27 3 500 8 037,69
22.06.2022 8:57:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009016 от 22.06.2022 8:57:11 3 205,6 11 243,29
22.06.2022 19:00:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007507 от 22.06.2022 19:00:54 3 500 7 743,29
20.07.2022 8:36:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010533 от 20.07.2022 8:36:23 2 283,4 10 026,69
20.07.2022 14:34:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008838 от 20.07.2022 14:34:30 2 745 7 281,69
27.07.2022 7:41:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010739 от 27.07.2022 7:41:00 2 808 10 089,69
27.07.2022 23:45:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009226 от 27.07.2022 23:45:40 3 500 6 589,69
30.07.2022 7:21:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011068 от 30.07.2022 7:21:00 4 030,8 10 620,49
10.08.2022 8:02:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011778 от 10.08.2022 8:02:45 2 173,2 12 793,69
10.08.2022 22:57:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010147 от 10.08.2022 22:57:40 4 000 8 793,69
13.08.2022 7:20:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012004 от 13.08.2022 7:20:15 1 117,68 9 911,37
13.08.2022 23:24:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010285 от 13.08.2022 23:24:11 1 500 8 411,37
24.08.2022 9:57:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012593 от 24.08.2022 9:57:53 6 784,4 15 195,77
27.08.2022 21:46:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010969 от 27.08.2022 21:46:09 7 000 8 195,77
14.09.2022 8:44:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013795 от 14.09.2022 8:44:02 930 9 125,77
14.09.2022 23:27:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011896 от 14.09.2022 23:27:51 2 000 7 125,77
12.10.2022 7:25:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014970 от 12.10.2022 7:25:49 1 504 8 629,77
12.10.2022 23:41:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013131 от 12.10.2022 23:41:17 2 000 6 629,77
01.11.2022 9:54:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016310 от 01.11.2022 9:54:15 2 906,2 9 535,97
01.11.2022 23:59:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014250 от 01.11.2022 23:59:10 3 000 6 535,97
03.11.2022 9:04:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016580 от 03.11.2022 9:04:07 352,8 6 888,77
06.11.2022 0:00:00 6 888,77

Итого 44 242,66 48 245 6 888,77


